
__ 

- , 
E-Procurement System 

Tender Notice No. PCMM/EP/2018-19116 Pt. 3.o:ns~ 
"Suppliers are' requested to visit website 

www.ireps.gov.in on which tenders issued by PCMM 
office, stores depot, Sr. DMMS of NER Division and 
Dy.CMM/CON/BG office are published and tender 
documents are available. The site also permits for 
submitting the offer online." , 
CPRO/S-09 Principal Chief Material Manager/ Gorakhpur 

About any passenger amenity complaint SlotS on Mob: No.: 09794845955 
"Never travel on roof and foot boards" 

The ~b'm i$&n "'lrac: e!~.., dela-.leC~.a! d ~IMnti!!, l'ioa,j(;i<!1 R$$ull$ ~_ 
the SIocl< Exchanges under Regutaf>on 13 of rn.. SEBI (listing orn{ Olller Oi~ 
~iO'l,'.~mt;i ReQllla\iQnS, 2015 The foil fonnaI of !he /IUOIIIIrlyl'JlliI! ~ F_J 
Resulls ,,'" available O!\ the web.iles oIl!>e Slock ~). WIIW.t:l""rnfta.com lnd 
www.mseiJnandonCompany.sWilbsi1e:1IIiiW.fll3Ilwaysindia.com. 

2) The ab<M> resu~ was reviewed by the AutIit Commillee lnd W!!re apPlcved and taken on 
,wmI by !he B~ or Direc1O!S at its .-ting held t)Il 30.05.2019 I 

For Roadvr.Iys India ~ I 
Om; 30ro!i!2~19 . Amit Goy.! I 
PI_: New O.llIi "iIl1~~!~ 

SEARCH FOR MISSING 
General public is hereby 
informed that one female 
namely Mithalesh, along 
with her 'Child Golu, Wlo Shiv 
Bahadur Upadhayay, RIo H. 
No. 44, Gali No.6, House of 
Tiwari, Roop Vihar, Mubarak 
Pur, Delhi, Age 23 years, 
Height 5'2", Complexion Fair, 

Face Round, Wearing yellow colour Suit-Salwar and 
black colour Chappal in feet, have been missing reported 
since Dated 01.05.2019. In this regard a D.O. No. 17-A, 
Dated 04.05.2019 lodged at P.S, Kanjhawala, Delhi. 
Sincere efforts have been made by local police to trace 
out the female & her child but no clue has come to light 
so far. If anyone is having any information/clue about 
them please inform undersigned. 
Website; hltp;lIcbLnic.in 
E-mail: cic@cbi.gov.in 
Fax: 011-24368639 
Ph.No.: 011.24368638, 24368641 

DP/29341RD/19 

SHO 
P.S. Kanjhawala, Delhi 

Ph.; 011-25952485, 25951486 

0,14 

1 

3.76 
before Tax, Exceptional ilems# _ _ , 

4,013 Net Profit I (lossllor Ihepe''''ri''''Od'--+-'--",.-j 0,14 1.53 3,76 
bef",e lax (aft~r exceptional, itemS# -1.-.----1----1 

4 Net Profit I (loss) lor the period --521 2 
after tax (after Exceptional andl 2.11 0.14 0.52, 2.80 3.04 
or Extraordinary itemS#) 
olal comprehensive Inca-me for 1I1e 

period lCampnsing Profit I (Loss) for 
0.52the penod (after fax) and Other I 2.17 

Comprehensi\>eJncome (a~~_,=+-=~~-==-:::t-:-::::-::+c:.=,-=1
6 Equity Share Capital ' 659.15 659,15 659.75 659.15 
7 Reserves (excludTng Revaluation ~-

Reserve) as shown in the Audited 
Balance Sheet of the previous year
31,03.2019 

8 Earfifn9s Per Share (of Rs.101. each)
(for continuing and discontinued 
operations)
1. Basic: 

13.09 

~~~,_,___,__~..L..UW<!lI.W~.J.>l,j.'llL!._-""'.<.L.~""-"i'"-~'""-1 

a) Th. a:.r.c~a~n :~~~~ the detailed ~-::fo~~uan 

I 
I 

I 
I 

~-=:.::::.::::.======:=:_L_~\ 
Sidh Management Corporate Services Limited 

CIN; L65999DL1985PLC019846 
Registered Office: E • 253, Saraswatl Kunj Appartments, 25 I.P. Extension, 

Piace : New Delhi 
Dale: 30.05.2019 

".~ •__..... ~fIII.ftIIl~.l)o:IiIIli1k)tne 

For Provestment SeMces Umited 

3dl· 

Vijay Kumar 


(Chief Financial Officer! 

PAN: AKDPK4666K 


Regd. office: Office o. 105'CI~~Pi.~.j'a:9~h~~~~~~0~1~~~ Laxllll Nagar Delhi· 110092 


STA~DALONE AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED ON 31.032019 


Particulars 

1 Total Income from Operations 
2 Net profiT! (lossjlar the periOd 

e-Mail: info@sidhmanagement.in;Website: WWW.sidhmanagement.in 
Extract of Audited Standalone Financial Results lor the Quarter and Year Ended 31st March 2019 
~_~~ [See Regulallo~ 47(1) (fJ) of the ~:el (LOO!,) Regulations. 2015) (Amount in Rs. 

Quarter Ended Year Ended 
AudltGd Unaudited Audited Audited Audited51. 

Particulars 31st 31st 31st 31.t 31st 
March, December, March, 

No. 
March March. 

2019 2018 2018 2019 2018 
1, Total Income from Operations 1,152,433 90,707 3,023.130 (52,080) 5,472,016 

2, Net Profit I (Loss! for the period --1-
(before Tax, Exeeptionat andlor . 

Extraordinary items) 737,421 (286,294! (636,736) 
 (1,710,783) 261,049 

3. NBtProfitl(~~"'SS~)~fu~r~th"'e"'pe~ri~Od;---+~~~-+-------t-
before tax (after Exceptional and! _.. I 

or Extraordinary ilems) 737,421 (286,294) 
 (636,736) (1,710,783) 261,049 

4, Net Profit I(Loss) for the-period 

llfter tax (after Exceptional and/or 


i Extraordinary items) 737,421 
 (286,2_94c.,)+-,c(6,_97c."3...94.:-lFI<:-.,46...S"""90...6,,,,,)l--_1... 

____..... 

Sdf· 

71c..,6...06'-i 
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the 


period [Comprising Profit I (loss) far 

the period (aller tax) and Other 

Comprehensive IncofllO (after~ax)J _337.421 1 ___(286,294) 
 _(6(l7,394! (1,468,906) 171,606 

6. Equity8hare C~_,-_~t-21-c.175,000 21,175,000 21,175,000 21,175,000 21,175.000 

7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation 

Reserve as shown in the Audited 


, Balance Sheet of the previous year) 
 32,583,134 34,052,040 
B. Earnings Per Silare (of Rs·'-,-;;10;';'I_-'e~ac"";h)+---II------t-----r---'---f~-'--" 

(Not Annualisad) 0'" I 

Basic & Diluted 0,35 (0,14) (0,33) (0.69)
______ ____L-__...L~ ___,--'-....;..J._~-'..L::--~.:-.L, 

Note; The above is an extract of the detailed forma! of quarterly and year ended Audited Finallcial Results filed with 
the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of ttl..SEBI (listing Obligaticns and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 
2015, The full format of the Audltad Financial Results ara available on the Stock Exchange "",bsites viz. www.mseUn, 
The same is also available on the Company's website viz. www,sidhmanagement.in. 

By order of Ihe Board 
For Sldh Management Corporat. Services limited 

Oinnh Sharma 
Whole -Time Director [J 

DIN No.: 07526355 7~ 

• . - --'-~y 

ing, Mohammad Amir gave Pakistan 
some respite as he packed back Hope 
in the fifth over when the Windies 
were at 36 runs. 

Incidentally, Gayle broke the 
record for most sixes hit in the his-

VERUM PROPERTIES LIMITED SmiiJFormer~ Known as Fairdeal Pro~ertie. Ltd) 

Wor 

LONDON: Ste' 
Warner will see 
biggest stage as th 
day internationa 
against Afghanis 
on Saturday. 

The star batsmt 
a year for their roi 
scandal but they h~ 
return to the inten 

Warner was th 
recent Indian Prem 
struck a hundred 
against England la! 

The defendin 
endured a tumultu 
Aaron Finch-led si 
right time and are , 
favourites in the 50

After edging ou 
five-match om ser 
lia welcomed backS] 
open arms. 

1 ~ 
Patparganj New Delhi • 110 092 

• Vvl<Ul aIlU';:,nunron Hetmyer ( 
out off 8) denied the Green Brigac 
further onslaughts as the duo con 
ably steered West Indies to an eas: 
in 13.4 overs. 

Earlier, overcast conditions 
some quality bowlers in the tearr 

II 

I 
l 

l I 
I 

,c 

d 

a 
t 
a 
t 
f, 

e 
v 

i c 

C 

http:www,sidhmanagement.in
www.mseUn
http:WWW.sidhmanagement.in
mailto:info@sidhmanagement.in;Website

